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192122

Tork Windshield Paper Towel, Folded

Tork Windshield Paper Towels are a soft, absorbent and strong 2-ply windshield towel. A
multipurpose paper towel for light wiping tasks.

*  Maximum absorption suitable for a variety of climates and conditions
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Product data

Shipping data

SCC

Packing material
ltems

Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

Volume

System
H22

Folded length

5.1in

Unfolded length

10.2in

Consumer units

73286616197

Sleeve

140

1.07 b

0.97 b

0.11 ft3

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC | Cira Centre, Suite 2600 | 2929 Arch Street

Ply
2

Folded width
9.1in

Unfolded width
9.2in

Transport unit
10073286616194
Carton

2240

17.111b

9.87in

21.62in

14.38in

1552 Ib

1.78 ft3

Philadelphia, PA 19104 Phone: (866-722-8675)

Print
No

Embossing
Yes

Color
Blue

Pallet

7322540843347

156800

98.75in

50.38in

43.25in

12451 ft3



