



192122

Tork Windshield Paper Towel, Folded

Tork Windshield Paper Towels are a soft, absorbent and strong 2-ply windshield towel. A multipurpose paper towel for light wiping tasks.

• Maximum absorption suitable for a variety of climates and conditions



192122

Tork Windshield Paper Towel, Folded

Product data	System H22	Ply 2	Print No
	Folded length 5.1 in	Folded width 9.1 in	Embossing Yes
	Unfolded length 10.2 in	Unfolded width 9.2 in	Color Blue

Shipping data

	Consumer units	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	73286616197	10073286616194	7322540843347
Packing material	Sleeve	Carton	
Items	140	2240	156800
Gross weight	1.07 lb	17.11 lb	
Height	-	9.87 in	98.75 in
Length	-	21.62 in	50.38 in
Width	-	14.38 in	43.25 in
Net weight	0.97 lb	15.52 lb	-
Volume	0.11 ft3	1.78 ft3	124.51 ft3